
WeekDay Date Band/Event

Friday 18-Apr Jobs 360

Saturday 19-Apr Kyle Metz

Thursday 24-Apr Johnny Henry

Friday 25-Apr TOFU Band

Saturday 26-Apr Tom Kelly

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Friday 2-May Blue Stone Roots

Saturday 3-May Tom Kelly

Saturday 10-May Applebaum

Thursday 15-May Johnny Henry

Friday 16-May The South Side

Thursday 22-May Jon Jarrett

Friday 23-May TOFU Band

Saturday 24-May Tom Kelly

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Thursday 5-Jun Johnny Henry

Friday 6-Jun TOFU Band

Saturday 7-Jun Blue Stone Roots

Thursday 12-Jun The South Side

Friday 13-Jun Jon Jarrett

Saturday 14-Jun Empire Groove

Saturday 28-Jun Applebaum

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Thursday 10-Jul The South Side

Saturday 12-Jul Empire Groove

Saturday 19-Jul Tom Kelly

Thursday 24-Jul Johnny Henry

Friday 25-Jul Blue Stone Roots

Thursday 31-Jul Jon Jarrett

Live Music
APRIL MAY

JUNE JULY



Live Music
August

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Saturday 9-Aug Tom Kelly

Thursday 14-Aug The South Side

Saturday 16-Aug Empire Groove

Thursday 21-Aug Johnny Henry

Friday 22-Aug Blue Stone Roots

Saturday 23-Aug Kyle Metz

Thursday 28-Aug Jon Jarrett

Friday 29-Aug Jobs 360

September

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Friday 3-Oct TOFU Band

Thursday 9-Oct Johnny Henry

Friday 10-Oct Jon Jarrett

Saturday 11-Oct Empire Groove

Thursday 16-Oct Kyle Metz

Thursday 23-Oct The South Side

Friday 24-Oct Blue Stone Roots

October

WeekDay Date Band/Event

Friday 5-Sep Jobs 360

Saturday 6-Sep Tom Kelly

Thursday 11-Sep The South Side

Saturday 13-Sep Applebaum

Thursday 18-Sep Jon Jarrett

Friday 19-Sep TOFU Band

Saturday 20-Sep Empire Groove

Thursday 25-Sep Johnny Henry

Friday 26-Sep Blue Stone Roots

Saturday 27-Sep Kyle Metz


